

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0161R Version: 0 Name: International Overdose Awareness Day

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 8/19/2019 In control: City Council
On agenda: Final action: 8/19/2019

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: International Overdose Awareness Day

For the purpose of recognizing August 31, 2019 as International Overdose Awareness Day.

Sponsors: Kristerfer Burnett, Mayor Brandon M. Scott, Zeke Cohen, Danielle McCray, Ryan Dorsey, Bill Henry,

Sharon Green Middleton, Leon F. Pinkett, III, John T. Bullock, Eric T. Costello, Mary Pat Clarke,

Robert Stokes, Sr., Edward Reisinger, Isaac "Yitzy" Schleifer

Indexes: Awareness, Overdose

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19-0161R-1st Reader, 2. Complete Bill File 19-0161R

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/19/2019	0	City Council	Adopted	
8/19/2019	0	City Council	Introduced	